
1st 278 1st 6.155 1st 5

2nd 276 2nd 7.350 2nd 5

3rd 274 3rd 7.446 3rd 5

4th 274 4th 8.293 4th 8

5th 270 5th 9.298 5th 9

6th 263 6th 10.439 6th 11

7th 260 7th 11.936 7th 14

8th 254 8th 12.306 8th 19

9th 253 9th 13.680 9th 19

10th 245 10th 13.731 10th 19

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 18

2 gun FB

overall

placing

101 Will Morgan Y 52.055 11.761 31.908 15 45 181 226 12 0 27 14 0

102 Greg Kersey Y R 90.000 63.168 76.584 16 DQ 91 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 Bob Steelman Y 11.039 9.839 10.439 6 80 190 270 5 0 11 6 0

104 Joel Pendergraft Y 5.501 6.808 6.155 1 78 182 260 7 0 8 4 0

105 Mitch Pankey Y 16.249 14.722 15.485 12 70 155 225 13 0 25 13 0

106 Jamie Loggins Y 9.383 15.230 12.306 8 94 169 263 6 0 14 7 0

107 Tom Johansen Y 9.449 17.911 13.680 9 75 170 245 10 0 19 8 0

108 Steve Barringer Y 20.571 16.534 18.552 13 71 158 229 11 0 24 12 0

109  N 52.699 DQ DQ DQ 24 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110 Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111 Rick Dinkel Y 16.407 11.054 13.731 10 81 172 253 9 0 19 9 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115 Y R DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  Y R,F,J DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204 David Stripling Y 5.887 8.813 7.350 2 95 179 274 3 0 5 1 3

205 Matt Pankey Y 12.711 15.663 14.187 11 78 176 254 8 0 19 10 0

206 William Crossen Y R 6.522 10.065 8.293 4 98 180 278 1 0 5 3 1

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210 Scott Spelbring Y 5.565 9.328 7.446 3 92 184 276 2 0 5 2 2

211 Jessica Dawling Y F 8.592 15.280 11.936 7 83 140 223 14 0 21 11 0

212 Paul Bourassa Y 10.240 48.099 29.170 14 92 131 223 15 0 29 15 0

213 Nathan Grit Y 6.696 11.900 9.298 5 96 178 274 4 0 9 5 0

214  N 15.086 DQ DQ DQ 80 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Bob Steelman

Jamie Loggins

Tom Johansen 

Rick Dinkel

Matt Pankey

Jamie Loggins

Joel Pendergraft

Joel Pendergraft

David Stripling

Scott Spelbring

William Crossen

Nathan Grit

Bob Steelman

Jessica Dawling

William Crossen

Scott Spelbring

David Stripling

Nathan Grit

Bob Steelman

Matt Pankey

Rick Dinkel

Tom Johansen 

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

David Stripling
Scott Spelbring

William Crossen

Joel Pendergraft

Nathan Grit

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #1
Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

Two Gun Overall Results

6/14/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Jamie Loggins

Tom Johansen 

Rick Dinkel

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 98 1ST 5.501 1ST
2ND 96 2nd 5.565 2ND
3RD 95 3rd 5.887 3RD
4TH 94 4th 6.522 4TH
5TH 92 5th 6.696 5TH
6TH 92 6th 8.592 6TH
7TH 83 7th 9.383 7TH
8TH 81 8th 9.449 8TH
9TH 80 9th 10.240 9TH

10TH 80 10th 11.039 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 5.380 0 1ST 4.64 13th
2ND 50 5.596 0 2nd 5.228
3RD 48 5.961 0 3rd 5.38 19

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 0 90.000 45 14.109 45 16 0 52.055 16 32 16 0

2 Y 102 R 0 90.000 0 90.000 DQ DQ 0 90.000 18 DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 40 9.313 40 12.764 80 9 0 11.039 10 19 9 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 45 5.774 33 5.228 78 11 0 5.501 1 12 6 3 0 3

5 Y 105 45 12.798 25 19.699 70 15 0 16.249 13 28 14 0

6 Y 106 48 10.078 46 8.688 94 4 0 9.383 7 11 5 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 40 12.802 35 6.096 75 13 0 9.449 8 21 10 0 0 0

8 Y 108 28 25.541 43 15.600 71 14 0 20.571 15 29 15 0

9 Y 109 0 90.000 24 15.398 24 17 0 52.699 17 34 17 0

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 41 16.420 40 16.394 81 8 0 16.407 14 22 12 0 0

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 204 48 7.133 47 4.640 95 3 0 5.887 3 6 2 1 1 2 4

20 Y 205 44 13.017 34 12.404 78 12 0 12.711 11 23 13 0

21 Y 206 R 50 5.596 48 7.447 98 1 0 6.522 4 5 1 3 0 3 6

22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 210 50 5.380 42 5.749 92 5 0 5.565 2 7 3 0 2 1 3

26 Y 211 F 38 7.285 45 9.899 83 7 0 8.592 6 13 7 0 0 0 0

27 Y 212 47 11.507 45 8.973 92 6 0 10.240 9 15 8 0 0 0 0

28 Y 213 48 7.431 48 5.961 96 2 0 6.696 5 7 4 2 0 0 2

29 Y 214 41 7.931 39 22.240 80 10 0 15.086 12 22 11 0 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

William Crossen
David Stripling

Scott Spelbring 
Nathan Grit

Jamie Loggins

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Joel Pendergraft
Jessica Dawling
Paul Bourassa

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Tom Johansen 

Jamie Loggins
Scott Spelbring 
Paul Bourassa

Jessica Dawling
Rick Dinkel 

47
33
50

David Stripling
Joel Pendergraft

Matt Pankey

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Nathan Grit
Jessica Dawling

Bob Steelman

William Crossen

Jamie Loggins

Scott Spelbring
William Crossen

Nathan Grit

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #1

6/14/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Hawks Ridge Ferguson, NC

William Crossen
Nathan Grit

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

David Stripling

Joel Pendergraft
Scott Spelbring 
David Stripling

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Paul Bourassa Bob Steelman
Tom Johansen 

Ellie Grit 
Rick Dinkel 

Matt Pankey

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Bob Steelman
Ellie Grit 

Competitor

Tom Johansen 

Steve Barringer 

Daniel Hensley 

Rick Dinkel 

Greg Kersey

Bob Steelman

Joel Pendergraft

Mitch Pankey

Jamie Loggins

Will Morgan

 

 

 

 

Scott Spelbring 

Jessica Dawling

 

David Stripling

Matt Pankey

William Crossen

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Paul Bourassa

Nathan Grit

Ellie Grit 

 

 

5
6
7
7

11
12
13
15
19
21
22
22
23



1ST 190 1ST 6.808 1ST
2ND 184 2nd 8.813 2ND
3RD 182 3rd 9.328 3RD
4TH 181 4th 9.839 4TH
5TH 180 5th 10.065 5TH
6TH 179 6th 11.054 6TH
7TH 178 7th 11.761 7TH
8TH 176 8th 11.900 8TH
9TH 172 9th 14.722 9TH

10TH 170 10th 15.230 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 99 6.510 0 1ST 6.510 13th
2nd 96 11.238 0 2ND 7.106
3rd 94 8.440 0 3RD 7.366 18

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 91 14.640 90 8.881 181 4 0 11.761 7 11 6 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 R 23 111.503 68 14.833 91 16 0 63.168 16 32 16 0

3 Y 103 96 11.238 94 8.440 190 1 0 9.839 4 5 3 3 0 1 4

4 Y 104 99 6.510 83 7.106 182 3 0 6.808 1 4 1 1 3 3 7

5 Y 105 74 17.545 81 11.899 155 13 0 14.722 9 22 11 0 0

6 Y 106 82 17.425 87 13.034 169 11 0 15.230 10 21 10 0 0 0

7 Y 107 81 27.595 89 8.226 170 10 0 17.911 14 24 12 0 0

8 Y 108 88 20.331 70 12.737 158 12 0 16.534 13 25 14 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 93 13.975 79 8.133 172 9 0 11.054 6 15 7 0 0 0 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 R DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 204 87 9.357 92 8.268 179 6 0 8.813 2 8 4 0 2 0 2

20 Y 205 92 14.172 84 17.153 176 8 0 15.663 12 20 9 0 0 0

21 Y 206 R 91 7.366 89 12.764 180 5 0 10.065 5 10 5 0 0 0 0

22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #2

Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Joel Pendergraft
Bob Steelman 
Bob Steelman 

Tom Johansen

OVERALL 

PLACE

Mitch Pankey
Jamie Loggins

Joel Pendergraft
William Crossen

Rick Dinkel 

Rick Dinkel 
Will Morgan
Nathan Grit

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Bob Steelman 

Matt Pankey

6/14/2024

Will Morgan

Greg Kersey

Bob Steelman 

Joel Pendergraft

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Mitch Pankey

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Rick Dinkel 

 

 

 

Jamie Loggins

Tom Johansen

Steve Barringer 

Daniel Hensley

 

 

David Stripling 

Matt Pankey

William Crossen

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Joel Pendergraft
David Stripling 
Scott Spellbring
Bob Steelman 

William Crossen

Scott Spellbring
Joel Pendergraft

Will Morgan
William Crossen
David Stripling 

Nathan Grit

Joel Pendergraft
Scott Spellbring

25Joel Pendergraft

91
83
99

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Tom Johansen
Jessica Dowling

Number of HG FB shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Bob Steelman 
David Stripling 
William Crossen

Will Morgan
Rick Dinkel 
Nathan Grit
Matt Pankey
Jamie Loggins
Mitch Pankey

4

5

5

8

10

11

15

15

20

21

22

24



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Will Morgan

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 210 94 9.010 90 9.645 184 2 0 9.328 3 5 2 2 1 2 5

26 Y 211 F 68 14.628 72 15.931 140 14 0 15.280 11 25 13 0

27 Y 212 68 29.657 63 66.541 131 15 0 48.099 15 30 15 0

28 Y 213 91 13.987 87 9.813 178 7 0 11.900 8 15 8 0 0 0 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Jessica Dowling

Paul Bourassa

Nathan Grit

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scott Spellbring

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 95 1ST 6.571 1ST 3
2ND 93 2nd 7.173 2ND 3
3RD 85 3rd 9.214 3RD 7
4TH 84 4th 9.351 4TH 8
5TH 67 5th 9.526 5TH 9
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 49 7.174 0 1ST 5.928 13th #N/A
2ND 48 5.928 0 2nd 7.171 14th #N/A
3RD 46 7.171 0 3rd 7.174 15th #N/A

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 Y 106 45 7.214 48 5.928 93 2 0 6.571 1 3 1

7 Y 107 23 7.463 44 10.965 67 5 0 9.214 3 8 4

8 Y 108 46 7.754 39 10.948 85 3 0 9.351 4 7 3

9 Y 109 42 10.375 42 8.676 84 4 0 9.526 5 9 5

10 110 49 7.174 46 7.171 95 1 0 7.173 2 3 2

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Scott Spelbring Bob Steelman Bob Steelman
Bob Steelman Scott Spelbring Scott Spelbring

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD Match #1
Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

6/14/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

Paul Bourassa Nathan Grit Nathan Grit
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Joel Pendergraft Paul Bourassa Joel Pendergraft 
Nathan Grit Joel Pendergraft Paul Bourassa

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Bob Steelman Scott Spelbring 46 #N/A
Scott Spelbring Scott Spelbring 49 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL  GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Scott Spelbring Bob Steelman 48 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Bob Steelman

Paul Bourassa

Joel Pendergraft 

Nathan Grit

Scott Spelbring



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Will Morgan 0 HG Will Morgan 0 0 0

102 LG  Greg Kersey 0 HG Greg Kersey 0 0 0

103 LG  Bob Steelman 0 HG Bob Steelman 4 0 4

104 LG  Joel Pendergraft 3 HG Joel Pendergraft 7 0 10

105 LG  Mitch Pankey 0 HG Mitch Pankey 0 0 0

106 LG  Jamie Loggins 0 HG Jamie Loggins 0 0 0

107 LG  Tom Johansen 0 HG Tom Johansen 0 0 0

108 LG  Steve Barringer 0 HG Steve Barringer 0 0 0

109 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

110 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

111 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

113 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  Rick Dinkel 0 HG Rick Dinkel 0 0 0

201 LG  Ellie Grit 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  David Stripling 4 HG David Stripling 2 3 9

205 LG  Matt 0 HG Matt Pankey 0 0 0

206 LG  William Crossen 6 HG William Crossen 0 1 7

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  Scott Spelbring 3 HG Scott Spelbring 5 2 10

211 LG  Jessica Dawling 0 HG Jessica Dawling 0 0 0

212 LG  Paul Bourassa 0 HG Paul Bourassa 0 0 0

213 LG  Nathan Grit 2 HG Nathan Grit 0 0 2

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #1

Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

6/14/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


